Position

Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer

Accounting Supervisor

Budget/Debt Administrator

Finance Administrator

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$201,200

$125,715

$121,617

$85,443

$67,594



