	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer		Rancho California Water District	Finance	\$201,200
2.	Accounting Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Finance	\$125,715
3.	Budget/Debt Administrator		Rancho California Water District	Finance	\$121,617
4.	Finance Administrator		Rancho California Water District	Finance	\$85,443
5.	Accountant		Rancho California Water District	Finance	\$67,594